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Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Leyden 2450 1950 2070 2500 1990 1880 128.40

2 Willowbrook 2420 1820 20.80 2240 20.10 1720 122.90

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022 Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity POMMEL HORSE
1 willowbrook  Daniel Javier 8.60 1 Leyden Patrick Gadocha = 7.10
2 Leyden Joe Palomo 8.30 2 willowbrook ~ Alex Swierk 6.70
3 Leyden Leo Dragotto 8.20 3 Leyden Joe Palomo 6.60
4 Leyden Patrick Gadocha 8.00 4 willowbrook  Daniel Javier 5.90
5 Willowbrook ~ Sam Gordon 7.90 5 Leyden Fares Harb 5.80
6 Willowbrook —Peter Catania 7.70 6 wilowbrook Matthew Casey  5.60
7 Leyden Yuseff Molina 7.60 7T Leyden Yuseff Molina 5.50
7T willowbrook  Peter Catania 5.50
7T willowbrook ~ Sam Gordon 5.50
Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022 Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Varsity STILL RINGS Varsity VAULT
1 Leyden Patrick Gadocha  7.60 1 Leyden Patrick Gadocha  8.60
2 willowbrook ~ Daniel Javier 7.00 2 Leyden Leo Dragotto 8.30
37 willowbrook ~Matthew Casey  6.90 3 Leyden Joe Palomo 8.10
3T Wwillowbrook  Alex Swierk 6.90 4 willowbrook  Daniel Javier 7.80
5 Leyden Kamil Bak 6.60 5  Leyden Yuseff Molina 7.60
6 Leyden Yuseff Molina 6.50 6T willowbrook Peter Catania 7.30
7 Leyden Leo Dragotto 6.00 6T Willowbrook  Sam Gordon 7.30
8  Leyden Joe Palomo 5.80
9 willowbrook  Peter Catania 5.30

10  Willowbrook ~Sam Gordon 5.00



Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Leyden
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Leyden
Willowbrook
Leyden
Willowbrook
Leyden

Willowbrook

Patrick Gadocha 7.60

Daniel Javier 7.20
Peter Catania 6.60
Joe Palomo 6.50
Alex Swierk 6.30
Leo Dragotto 5.80
Sam Gordon 5.50
Fares Harb 5.30

Matthew Casey  4.50

7T

7T

Leyden Patrick Gadocha
willowbrook ~ Daniel Javier
Leyden Joe Palomo
Leyden Kamil Bak
willowbrook ~ Peter Catania
Wwillowbrook  Matthew Casey
Leyden Fares Harb
willowbrook  Alex Swierk
Willowbrook ~ Sam Gordon

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Leyden Patrick Gadocha 45.60

2 willowbrook  Daniel Javier 43.10
3 Leyden Joe Palomo 41.40
4 willowbrook ~ Peter Catania 37.80
5 willowbrook ~ Sam Gordon 36.00

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

6.70
6.60
6.10
6.00
5.40
5.20
5.10
5.10
4.80
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Willowbrook

1  Leyden

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Leyden
2 Leyden
3 Leyden

4  Leyden

Jesse Ariza
Daniel Taborsky
Jacob Gonzalez
Alex Casas

7.10
6.00
5.90
4.50

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022

1 Leyden
2 Leyden
3 Leyden

4 Leyden

JV VAULT

Jesse Ariza
Jacob Gonzalez
Alex Casas
Daniel Taborsky

7.00
6.60
6.50
5.80

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \

19.00 1630 17.20 20.10 20.00

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21,

PB

2022

JV POMMEL HORSE

1 Leyden Joel Cano

2 leyden Jesse Ariza

3 Lleyden Jacob Gonzalez
4 leyden Daniel Taborsky

5.60
5.50
5.20
5.00

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Leyden Jesse Ariza

2 Leyden JoeICano

3 Leyden Daniel Taborsky
4 leyden Jacob Gonzalez

7.10
6.70
6.20
5.10

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022

JV ALL AROUND

1 Leyden Jacob Gonzalez
2 Lleyden Daniel Taborsky

32.300
31.500

HB

1410 106.70

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
JV STILL RINGS

1  Leyden
2 Leyden
3 Leyden
4  Leyden

5 Leyden

Joel Cano

Jacob Gonzalez
Brayan Velazquez
Daniel Taborsky
Cesar Duran

6.10
5.70
5.40
4.00
2.50

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1T Leyden
1T Leyden
3 Leyden

4  Leyden

Jesse Ariza

Joel Cano
Daniel Taborsky
Jacob Gonzalez

4.80
4.80
4.50
3.80
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Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR

Leyden 7.400 9.100 11.500

2  Willowbrook 3.700 5.800 6.600

2T

2T

2T

2T

2T

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Leyden Alan Rodriguez 2.60
Leyden Michael Steininger  2.60
Leyden Diego Rodriguez 2.20
Leyden Travis Steininger 2.00
willowbrook ~ Cesar Franco 2.00
Leyden Eric Mazon 1.80
Wwillowbrook  LUis Ramirez 1.70

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Freshman STILL RINGS

Leyden Diego Rodriguez 3.90

Leyden Caleb Rayo 3.80
Leyden Alan Rodriguez 3.80
Wwillowbrook  Luis Ramirez 3.80
Leyden Travis Steininger 3.60

Leyden Michael Steininger  3.00
willowbrook  Cesar Franco 2.80

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Leyden Alan Rodriguez 410
Leyden Diego Rodriguez 3.60
Leyden Michael Steininger ~ 3.60
Leyden Travis Steininger 3.40
Willowbrook  Luis Ramirez 3.30
willowbrook ~ Cesar Franco 2.10
Leyden Aaron Jones 2.00

\ PB HB

15500 11.300 9300 64.100

4800 5400 4500 30.800

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Freshman POMMEL HORSE
1 Willowbrook  Luis Ramirez 3.40
2 Leyden Diego Rodriguez 3.30

3 Leyden Travis Steininger 3.00
4 Leyden Aaron Jones 2.80
5 Leyden Michael Steininger  2.70
6 Willowbrook Cesar Franco 240
7 Leyden Alan Rodriguez 210

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022

Freshman VAULT
1 Leyden Michael Steininger  5.70
2 Leyden Alan Rodriguez 5.30
3 Willowbrook  Luis Ramirez 4.80

4 Leyden Diego Rodriguez 4.50
5 Leyden Travis Steininger 4.40

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Leyden Diego Rodriguez 3.30

2 Leyden Alan Rodriguez 3.10
3 Leyden Travis Steininger 2.90
4T Leyden Michael Steininger = 2.50
4T Wwillowbrook  Luis Ramirez 2.50
6 Willowbrook ~ Cesar Franco 2.00

Willowbrook — Thu Apr 21, 2022

Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Leyden Alan Rodriguez 21.00
2 Leyden Diego Rodriguez 20.80
3 Leyden Michael Steininger  20.10
4 willowbrook  Luis Ramirez 19.50

5  Leyden Travis Steininger 19.30



